

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27462/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2008 in WPC No.
7581/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

NATIONAL ALUMINIUM CO.LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANOJ KUMAR KHATUA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 19/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. M. Paikray, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Ranga Ramanujan, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Gouri Karuna Das, Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shanti Kumar Jaisani, Adv.
Ms. Bhakti Pasrija, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(J.P. Sharma)
Court Master